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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: M.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ADKE PRATIMA KESHAVRAO

AHER ANUPRIYA RAJENDRA

AHER HEMANT NANDKUMAR

AHER VRUSHALI NANASAHEB

AMBRE LAXMAN DHURAJI

BAGUL KANCHAN SANJAY

BAGUL PRERANA SURESH

BAGUL TEJASWINI SANJAY

BAGWAN RIJWAN ABDULRAHIM

BAKARE AISHWARYA HEMANT

BERAD POONAM GAJIRAM

BHARMBE KETKI PITAMBAR

BHAVSAR ANKUSH ANIL

BHOYE CHANDRAKANT UTTAM

BODKE AMOL BHASKAR

BURKULE NIKITA SURESH

CHANDWANI KAJAL BALRAM

CHAUDHARI ATUL DINKAR

CHAUDHARI KANTILAL MANGLU

CHAUDHARI PRABHAKAR LAXMAN

CHAUGHULE POOJA ARUN

CHAURE TEJAS JAYANT

CHAVAN KAJAL SUNIL

CHAVAN SANDESH YUVRAJ

CHAVAN SHUBHAM YOGESH

CHAVANDE KIRAN ARUN

CHAWDA RUCHIKA LAXBINDU

DABHADE ANKITA VILAS

DADYAL NAVNEETKAUR SARABJITSINGH

DALAVI PRITAM LAHANU

DALVI VAISHNAVI ANIL

Mother Name

RESHMA

ARCHANA

JAYSHRI

MEERA

KAMAL

TRUPTI

SANGEETA

TRUPTI

SHAHIN

SUREKHA

ANITA

JYOTSANA

ARCHANA

YAMUNA

SATYABHAMA

CHHAYA

GEETA

LAXMIBAI

SHEVANTI

NIRMALA

DIPA

SANGEETA

VANITA

ANITA

PALLAVI

BHARTI

GEETA

KAMINI

HARBIRKAUR

ANUSAYA

SUNITA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Year

Eligibility No
12019138510
12019138499
12019138458
12019138542
12019138495
12019138433
12019138502
12019138557
12019138584
12019138476
12019039322
12019138521
12019138541
12019138560
12019138592
12019138565
12019138427
12019138564
12019138475
12019138567
12019138474
12019138452
12019138497
12019138536
12019138489
12019138455
12019138498
12019138484
12019138578
12019138589

12019138594

List ID

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T001558

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092
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32 DAMBALE SHRAVAN SOMNATH SITABAI 1 12019138549 T004092
33 DAVANGE SUPRIYA SHIVAJI KAVITA 1 12019138438 T004092
34 DAWARE MONIKA ANIL SANGITA 1 12019138440 T004092
35 DEORE MADHURI VISHWAS VAISHALI 1 12019138449 T004092
36 DHABALE VIKRAM NANASAHEB ASHA 1 12019138558 T004092
37 DHAGE VIDYA SHANTARAM KALPANA 1 12019138556 T004092
38 DHERINGE SHANTANU SURESH ASHA 1 12019138571 T004092
39 DHOKNE ASHWINI SHIVAJI MANDA 1 12019138480 T004092
40 DHONDAGE PRIYANKA VILAS SHILPA 1 12019138431 T004092
41 DHUMAL AVINASH BALASAHEB INDUMATI 1 12019138543 T004092
42 DIVEKAR SWEETY DNYANESHWAR LEELA 1 12019138522 T004092
43 DONGARE PRIYANKA VINAYAK VANDANA 1 12019138471 T004092
44 FADOL CHETAN SANJAY RATNA 1 12019138463 T004092
45 GAIKWAD PRATIKSHA KAILAS VANDANA 1 12019138425 T004092
46 GANGODE YASHWANT MANIK MIRA 1 12019138459 T004092
47 GANGURDE MINAKSHI RAJENDRA VARSHA 1 12019138517 T004092
48 GAWANDHE MAYA KRUSHNA CHITRAKALA 1 12019138570 T004092
49 GENDE DHANASHREE DEEPAK VANDANA 1 12019138506 T004092
50 GHODAKE SHUBHAM BALKRUSHNA ALKA 1 12019138574 T004092
51 GHULE SHRADDHA SHRIHARI VIJAYA 1 12019138555 T004092
52 GOSAVI POONAM SANJAY AASHA 1 12019138436 T004092
53 GOVERDHANE KOMAL KIRAN MANGALA 1 12019138554 T004092
54 GULAVE YOGITA BAJIRAO CHHAYA 1 12019138468 T004092
55 GUPTA KOMAL ARVIND PRAMILA 1 12019138535 T004092
56 HANDGE SUMIT VILAS RATNA 1 12019138511 T004092
57 HANDORE BHAGYASHRI RAJENDRA JAYSHREE 1 12019138481 T004092
58 HANDORE SHEETAL BHARAT CHITRA 1 12019138524 T004092
59 JADHAV GOKUL KAILAS VALUBAI 1 12019138469 T004092
60 JADHAV GOPAL UTTAM KAMAL 1 12019138527 T004092
61 JADHAV SAYALI DATTATRAY REKHA 1 12019138544 T004092
62 JADHAV SHREYAS RAVINDRA MANISHA 1 12019138441 T004092
63 JAGTAP PRANAL MAHENDRA YOGITA 1 12019138533 T004092
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JAGTAP UDDESH DILIP

KAHANDAL SWATI RANGNATH

KAICHE VAISHNAVI SUDHAKAR

KAKVIPURE SONALI KHANDU

KALEWAR KOMAL SUNIL

KAMBLE SUNIL ARJUN

KANDEKAR KOMAL BHASKAR

KANGANE GAYATRI NAMDEV

KAPATE ALKA ANANDRAO

KAPKAR SAGAR GOVIND

KARE AJAY SHANKAR

KHADE AKASH NANDKISHOR

KHAIRNAR RUTUJA RAJENDRA

KHALKAR URMILA POPAT

KHAMBAIT NILESH DINKAR

KHARE PRATIKSHA SUNIL

KHURDAL MAYURI KRISHNA

KOTHAWADE MANASI RAJENDRA

KOTHULE POOJA SHYAM

KOTKAR BHAGYASHREE DINKAR

KSHIRSAGAR APURVA RAJENDRA

KUVAR ASHVINI BAPU

LAHAMGE JANHAVI SANTOSH

LONDHE MAHESH SOMNATH

MAGAR GOVIND ANANDA

MAHAJAN ASHWINI DILIP

MAHALE GAYATRI SURESH

MAHALE KAJAL LALSING

MALODE ASHUTOSH SANJAY

MALUNJKAR MADHURI YUVRAJ

MANDALE RENUKA RAMBHAU

MANSETA ALPESH JAYESH

CHHAYA

SANGITA

VIJAYA

KALPANA

SHALINI

BHAGYARATHI

MANGAL

LATA

SANGITA

MEENABAI

BHARTI

YOGITA

VAISHALI

SHANTA

SANGITA

POURNIMA

SARLA

ANITA

SUNITA

VIJAYA

LAXMI

MAYA

POOJA

SUNANDA

SANGITA

MANGAL

NANDABAI

PRAMILA

MUKTABAI

VIMAL

ARCHANA

NIRANJANA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440
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12019138508

12019138545

12019138461

12019138483

12019138490

12019138531

12019138432

12019138593

12019138595

12019138577

12019138580

12019138488

12019138591

12019138512

12019138548

12019138443

12019138582

12019138525

12019138451

12019138534

12019138479

12019138424

12019138500

12019039323

12019138563

12019138493

12019138439

12019138473

12019138546

12019138515

12019138434

12019138462
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T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T001558

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092
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MARATHE BHAGYASHREE DIGAMBAR

MATHURE SACHIN DNYANESHWAR

MISHAL DEVENDRA SHASHIKANT

MITTAL SHILPA ASHISH

MOGARE SACHIN DNYANESHWAR

MORE DARSHANA ANIL

MORE NITIN VILAS

MORE RUTUJA MANOJ

MORE SANDIP KAILAS

MORE SUSHANT BHAUSAHEB

NANDAN MAYURI NAMDEV

NIMBEKAR VIDYA SUBHASH

NIMSE KOMAL RAMDAS

NIMSE POOJA SANJAY

NIPHADE ASHWINI ASHOK

OTARI SANGITA NATHU

PADMANABH GIRISH MURLIDHAR

PAGARE AMISHA SUDHAKAR

PAGARE SACHIN DILIP

PAGARE SAGAR SHAMRAO

PANDIT PINKY JAWAHAR

PANDYA KARTIKI JITENDRAKUMAR

PARADHI AKASH PANDURANG

PATANIYA SNEHA NIHARBHAI

PATEL NIRALBEN SANJAYBHAI

PATIL NIKITA BHAURAO

PATIL SUNAYNA RAVINDRA

PATIL TEJASHRI KAILAS

PAWAR AMBADAS KALU

PAWAR HARSHADA JAGDISH

PAWAR MAYURI BHAUSAHEB

PAWAR POOJA BHAGWAT

RATNA

VIMAL

VAISHALI

KANTA

SUMAN

VANDANA

UJWALA

SARIKA

MANGALA

JAYASHREE

SHOBHA

CHANDRAKALA

ALKA

LATA

SAVITA

KAMAL

USHA

JYOTI

LAXMI

SUNITA

USHA

GAYATRI

SHANTABAI

SONALBEN

JIGNABEN

BHARATI

RAJUBAI

KAVERI

JIJABAI

SANGITA

NUTAN

RANJANA

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440
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12019138532

12019138586

12019138538

12019138454

12019138583

12019138513

12019138559

12019138550

12019138482

12019138579

12019138446

12019138465

12019138596

12019138553

12019138477

12019138598

12019138581

12019138561

12019138503

12019138568

12019138456

12019138467

12019138442

12019138437

12019138426

12019138478

12019138528

12019138552

12019138529

12019138429

12019138562

12019138519
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T004092

T004092

T004092
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T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092
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PAWAR PRIYANKA VIJAY

PAWAR RANVIRSING AJITSING

PRAJAPATI PAWAN FIRTURAM

RAHANE SHITAL SHAMSUNDAR

RAJPUT KAJOL WALMIK

RANGREJ SHABIRALI ABDULRASHID

RANMALE SUVARNA DAULAT

RANPISE POOJA DIPAK

RAUT KESHAV VAMAN

RAYATE SUMIT SHIVAJI

SAHARE VAIBHAV KALIDAS

SALVE KOMAL PRABHAKAR

SANAP ASHA VISHWANATH

SANAP PRATIKSHA RAMESH

SATALE SWATI LALCHANDA

SAWANT NISHIGANDHA SANDIP

SAYYED ANAM ANIS

SHAIKH TARIN ANSAR

SHEJWAL PALLAVI ARJUN

SHELKE SHUBHAM CHANDRAKANT

SHERMALE POONAM VALMIK

SHETE KHUSHBU PRAMOD

SHIMPI RUSHIKESH CHANDRASHEKHAR

SHINDE HINA BHARAT

SHINDE KAMINI AVINASH

SHINDE KUMUDINI BHASKAR

SHINDE RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA

SHINDE SANGHAMITRA BHIMRAO

SHINDE SHIVANI RAMDAS

SHIRUDE GAURAV ARUN

SHUKLA SHREYA KIRAN

SIKSURE SHIVANI AMARESH

CHHAYA

LATA

ASHADEVI

SUNITA

LATA

IRFANA

SUSHILA

VRUSHALI

MATHIBAI

MANDAKINI

LATABAI

SANGITA

ANJANA

SUNITA

SUNITA

SHOBHA

ROSHAN

REHANA

SAVITA

ANJANA

SUNITA

JAYSHREE

CHHAYA

LATA

MANGAL

SUREKHA

MANISHA

SUNANDA

SANGITA

SANGITA

VAISHALI

JAYSHREE

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440
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12019138530

12019138504

12019138516

12019138492

12019138466

12019039321

12019138572

12019138457

12019138507

12019138460

12019138453

12019138445

12019138448

12019138501

12019138526

12019138520

12019138505

12019138430

12019138514

12019138496

12019138444

12019138447

12019138588

12019138494

12019138509

12019138435

12019138470

12019138537

12019138518

12019138491

12019138551

12019138486
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T004092

T004092

T004092

T001558

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092

T004092
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165
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174

175

176

177

178
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SITAD MANOHAR VITTHAL

SOLANKE KALYANI BALU

SONAWANE BHAGYASHREE DADAJI

SONAWANE MAHESH PRAKASH

SONAWANE SHEETAL SHYAM

SONAWANE SUWARNA SURESH

SONGAL ASHOK RAMBHAU

SONTAKKE GAURI PRAFULL

SURYAWANSHI JAYADIP SITARAM

TATHE POOJA PANDIT

THAKKAR MAITRY SANJAY

THOKE SANKET RAVINDRA

VADHAVANE DIPALI SURESH

VAIRALE SANDIP PIRAJI

VALEKAR SANTOSH NAMDEV

WAGH AMRAPALI KAILAS

WARUNGUSE SONALI GAJIRAM

YADAV KRISHNA CHANDRADEV

ZALTE SHITAL PRAKASH

HIRABAI

NIRMALA

REKHA

NIRMALA

KALPANABAI

SHOBHA

SANGITA

SUMAN

MANGALA

MANGALA

KAVITA

ANITA

MINABAI

RUKMINI

SHASHIKALA

CHHAYA

SUNITA

FULMATI

LILA
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12019138464

12019138428

12019138569

12019138539

12019138450

12019138523

12019138547

12019138576

12019138585

12019138587

12019138540

12019138485

12019138472

12019138573

12019138566

12019138487

12019138575

12019138590

12019138597
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